
ERÄ 1

sij luokka nro nimi pyörä kierr eräpisteet

1 B 20 Pasi Kaukolinna Honda 7 4

2 B 3 Simo Aulamo KTM 7 3

3 B 77 Jouni Salo suzuki 6 2

4 B 203 Jarkko Virtanen Yamaha 1 1

1 C 23 Juha Raitmaa KTM 7 5

2 C 191 Niklas Laankoski KTM 7 4

3 C 118 Kosti Kirjavainen Yamaha 7 3

4 C 640 Lassi Laankoski KTM 7 2

5 C 536 Anssi Alahuhta KTM 7 1

1 K 26 Tino Nuuttinen KTM 7 1

1 V50 395 Kari Haavisto husse 6 1

1 65 19 Jerry Kätkytniemi kawa 5 1

1 85 911 Topi Saarinen kawa 5 1

ERÄ 2

sij luokka nro nimi pyörä kierr eräpisteet

1 B 20 Pasi Kaukolinna Honda 7 3

2 B 3 Simo Aulamo KTM 6 2

3 B 77 Jouni Salo suzuki 6 1

1 C 640 Lassi Laankoski KTM 7 5

2 C 23 Juha Raitmaa KTM 7 4

3 C 191 Niklas Laankoski KTM 7 3

4 C 118 Kosti Kirjavainen Yamaha 6 2

5 C 536 Anssi Alahuhta KTM 6 1

1 K 26 Tino Nuuttinen KTM 7 1

1 V50 395 Kari Haavisto husse 6 1

1 65 19 Jerry Kätkytniemi kawa 5 1

1 85 911 Topi Saarinen kawa 4 1 1

TOTAALI

ERÄ 1 ERÄ 2 TOTAL SARJA

1 B 20 Pasi Kaukolinna Honda 4 3 7 25

2 B 3 Simo Aulamo KTM 3 2 5 20

3 B 77 Jouni Salo suzuki 2 1 3 16

4 B 203 Jarkko Virtanen Yamaha 1 0 1 13

1 C 23 Juha Raitmaa KTM 5 4 9 25

2 C 640 Lassi Laankoski KTM 2 5 7 20

3 C 191 Niklas Laankoski KTM 4 3 7 20

4 C 118 Kosti Kirjavainen Yamaha 3 2 5 13

5 C 536 Anssi Alahuhta KTM 1 1 2 11

1 K 26 Tino Nuuttinen KTM 1 1 2 25

1 V50 395 Kari Haavisto husse 1 1 2 25

1 65 19 Jerry Kätkytniemi kawa 1 1 2 25

1 85 911 Topi Saarinen kawa 1 1 2 25
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